wattmaster.com.au
COMBINATION PLIER - 225MM
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
  Non-slip, double insulated handles to offer users
      extended comfort
  Effective low loss of force means less force
      needed for cutting
  Strong holding power and increased strength due
      to rivet placement
  High leverage design for increased grip &
      cutting power
Part No. WAT3000TPZ-225
Max Cutting Diameter:
Soft Steel Wire: 3.6mm
Copper Wire: 4mm
Piano Wire: 2mm
VA/VFF: 0-2mm²
Crimping Size: 175mm
Length: 230g
Weight: 0.34kg